
KERALA TOURISM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
MASCOT SQUARE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

 
E-PROCUREMENT

Notice inviting tender
 
E-tenders are invited by Managing Director, Kerala Tourism Development Corporation
Limited, Thiruvananthapuram from the eligible contractors for the under mentioned work,
in two cover system - Technical Bid & Financial Bid.
 
Sl.
No

Name of work , PAC, Time of completion
& EMD

Tender cost
(Rs)

Eligibility

1

 
No. AE(E)II/KTDC.EW-TVM/371/WS-
Kumarakom-Kitchen-Appl/2021  dated
            28-01-2023
 
SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF COMBI
OVEN AT KTDC-WATER
SCAPES,KUMARAKOM
 
Tender ID: 2023_KTDC_553552_1
 

PAC: Rs. 8,67,000/-     EMD – Rs 21,700/-

Time of completion – 15 days

Rs.1800/-
+ 18% GST

 
Reputed firms and
manufacturers those who have
supplied Combi Ovens in the
last 3 years. The details of
supply made shall be submitted
as proof     

 
The tender documents will be available in the website www.etenders.kerala.gov.in from 
    
09-02-2023 05:15 PM to 17-02-2023 05:15 PM. The completed BOQ and all other
required documents (in PDF format) shall be uploaded to the website before 05:15 PM on
17-02-2023 and will be opened after 23-02-2023 11:00 AM.

Any further details required can be had from the office of the Chief Engineer, KTDC
Limited, Mascot Square, Trivandrum- 695 033.
 
The Managing Director reserves the right to reject any or all the tenders received without
assigning any reason.

Issac Varghese
Chief Engineer 

* This document is digitally approved. Hence physical signature is not required


